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

307-631-5291
greg@gregpalmquist.com
greg.cheyennehomestore.com

5050 Powderhouse • $11,100,000

Greg Palmquist
Residential/Commercial Broker

Priced at a 2022 commercial appraisal with UC Health as 
tenant until 2029 with a 5 year option.

UNDER CONTRACT

$475K
$500K

$550K

$450K
$460K

$455K

$380K
$499K

$400K
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2021 Warren Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82001
307-634-8895
wyopreview.com

Find the Perfect Home
Find local property
listings in one
online location.
Read the newest
issue of Preview
Real Estate Guide
at wyopreview.com.

Preview
REAL ESTATE GUIDE

www.wyo-re.comwww.wyo-re.com
307-634-9427 Becky Minnick

Assoc. Broker/Manager
307-630-6298

Chad Brannaman
Realtor

307-421-4742

Becky Prall
Property Manager
307-534-5062

Heather Kraus
Realtor

307-575-7621

Max Minnick
Broker/Owner

307-421-4906

Judy Daily
Realtor

307-575-1029

Andrea Arenas
Realtor

307-757-6559

Hablo Español

Chris Allen
Realtor

Offices Located at 1601 E. 19th St. • Cheyenne and 2041 E. A St • Torrington

• 5 bedrooms, 4 baths
• 3-car garage
• Immaculate and beautiful

• 2 bedrooms, 1 bath • 2 bedrooms, 1 bath
• 1-car garage

Listed by Chad Brannaman Listed by Becky Minnick Listed by Chad Brannaman Listed by Andrea Arenas

Listed by Chad Brannaman Listed by Max Minnick

• 2 bedrooms, 1 bath
• 1-car garage

• Log Home, 2,452 sq. ft.
• Nearly 10,000 sq. ft. heated shop 

and garage space

• 4 bedrooms, 2 baths
•  Main floor master • Eat-in kitchen
• 1,836 sq. ft.

3942 Farthing – $730,000 1314 W. 18th St. – $62,900 122 Prairie Ave. – Burns – $165,000

1535 Oak Ct. – $280,000 1069 W. Plains Rd. – $554,900

3820 S. Greeley Hwy. – $90,000

Chugwater
Industrial Park
Lot 1	 $87,400

.82 Acres.

Lot 2	 $174,800
1.70 Acres.

Lot 3	 $196,650
1.88 Acres.

Lot 4	 $144,210
1.38 Acres.

ALL PRICES REDUCED!

L
A
N
D

New
 L

ist
in
g!

New
 L

ist
in
g!

New
 L

ist
in
g!

New
 L

ist
in
g!

New
 P

ric
e!

Und
er

 C
on

tr
ac

t

FULL
SERVICE

Sales - Marketing
Property Management
Rentals - Commercial

• Old Chugwater Elementary School
• Over 21,000 sq. ft.
• �Unlimited possibilities: Classrooms, 

gym, kitchen and cafeteria

406 5th St. – Chugwater – $275,000

Listed by Max & Becky Minnick

Co
m
m
er

ci
al

If you are thinking about getting into Real Estate or looking to make a change - Give us a call!
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2727 O’NEIL AVENUE • CHEYENNE, WY
(307) 635-5303 PHONE • (307) 433-8836 FAX

WWW.RENTCHEYENNE.COMREALTY AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Spacious one and two bedroom floor 
plans offering top of line finishes – plank 
flooring, walk-in closets, quartz 
countertops, tile backsplash, stainless steel 
appliances, tankless water heaters, nest 
thermostats, and many more luxurious 
features. The community will also have 64 
oversized garages that will fit full size 
pickups, and select garages will offer 

electric vehicle charging stations. 
Community features to include a 
BBQ grill area, dog park, conference 
room, trash valet and bicycle 
storage. Monthly utility fee will cover 
1G internet, water, sewer and trash. 
Tenants will also be responsible for 
gas and electric separately through 
Black Hills Energy. Property will be 
pet negotiable with restrictions, 
deposits and monthly fees.

Spacious one and
plans offering top
flooring, walk-in c
countertops, tile b
appliances, tankle
thermostats, and 
features. The com
oversized garage
pickups, and sele

electric vehi
Community 
BBQ grill ar
room, trash 
storage. Mo
1G internet,
Tenants will
gas and ele

p

One Bedroom Floor Plan Two Bedroom Floor Plan

NOW ACCEPTING
APPLICATIONS FOR
PRE-LEASING

Saddle Ridge
Apartments

1bd/1ba 710 sq. ft. ...................... $1,695
2bed/2ba 1005-1058 sq. ft.........$1,895
Corner 2bed/2ba 1204 sq. ft....$2,195
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kcoonts@jonah.banknknaub@jonah.bank

EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER

®

JBW NMLS
#313969

®

Building a Better Wyoming

nn

307-773-7815 of�ce
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
offers it all. Don’t miss your chance to 
immerse yourself in the breathtaking 
beauty and unmatched tranquility of 
this extraordinary ranch. $3,200,000

Situated just six miles from Scottsbluff, 
NE, this fully fenced property boasts 
32.2± acres with irrigation rights and 
hundreds of mature trees. The 213’ 
x 71’ indoor arena has a mix of sand 
and crumb rubber footing, is fully 
insulated and sheeted, mirrors, heat, 
and restroom. The stall barn consists of 
seven box stalls, tack room, wash rack, 
and finished break room. The manager’s 
bungalow is a well-appointed two-
bedroom, one-bath home. Other 
features include a 150’x250’ outdoor 
arena, turnouts with lean-tos, large 
round pen, and a show ring. $825,000

Holly
allison
307.631.1876

ranchandrecreation.com
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3001 SUNFLOWER RD.
Fabulous 4 BR, 3 BA home on a 
large corner lot! Open concept, 
kitchen w/island, granite counter, 
master bath, huge family rm with 
gas fi replace, fenced backyard with 
wonderful deck, RV parking, 
3 storage sheds!        $389,000
                                                   

MelissaSWALLA
307.630.5444
bonnieberryrealtor@gmail.com

Melissa
307.214.1521 
melissa@cheyennehomes.com

307.630.5444
BonnieBERRY

1922 E 15TH STREET
 Great property on a corner lot 
in a central location! Large 2-car 
garage with an amazing shop in 
the back - perfect for a mechanic or 
craftsman! Hardwood floors, lots of 
space on the main level, and a large 
basement. Huge lot with lots of room 

for gardening!
$235,000

1766 HWY 85
Amazing rancher on over 11 acres 
close to City limits.  4 beds, 3 full baths, 
oversized two-car garage. Remodeled 
kitchen with built in hutch/serving 
bar and large island. Quiet retreat 
with over 2350 SF; deck with pergola, 
fenced yard. Energy efficient with 
tankless water heater and wind 
turbine.  Spread out and enjoy rural 

living. No Covenants.  $520,000

234 B MILLER LANE
Brand new twin home / loft-type 
community in North location. Carefree 
living in these 1-bedroom, 1-bath, 
2-car garage drive under garage. 
Community courtyard and common 
areas havecornhole, ping-pong table, 
gazebo, grilling area, benches and 
tables. Multiple addresses available. 

$315,000

303 BOWIE DR, CHGWATER

 The home sits on two city lots 
with great views and a beautifully 
landscaped yard. Primary bedroom 
and laundry on the main level with a 
walk-in closet. Large guest room and 
plenty of storage in the basement. 
Oversized 2-car garage plus a carport 

$250,000
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FOSTERScott & Lisa
WWW.L IVE INCHEYENNE . COM

Scott Scott Scott  Lisa LisaScott  Lisa

4 BR, 3 BA ranch style home w/ 2-car garage 
in desirable Cheyenne Ranch subdivision. 
In excellent condition w/ many updates 
throughout including custom light fixtures & 
ceiling fans, door hardware, exterior paint, 
& custom designer walls. Kitchen has Corian 
counters w/ slate backsplash.

1922 GRASSLANDS PKWY. $375,000

3076309000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMESCOM

3076314289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMESCOM

. .
.

. .
.

Not your average townhome; there 
are granite counters, LVP flooring, 
and updated vanities. There is Air 
Conditioning & a sprinkler system. There 
are three bedrooms, three bathrooms, 
and a two-car garage. It is in excellent 
condition and move-in ready.

331 MADDIES WAY $285,000
3BR, 2BA ranch style home on 4.57 acres 
with a 31 x 35 Quonset outbuilding. 
Modern finishes throughout including 
flooring, cabinetry, counters, new 
appliances, storm doors. Vaulted ceilings, 
pellet stove. Fenced acreage, chicken 
coop, horses and 4-H allowed.  Country 
living only 20 minutes to town!

881 WEST ROAD  $400,000

Stunning two-story home located in the very 
desirable Mustang Ridge subdivision.  7BR, 
7BA, 3-car garage home on 1.53 acre lot 
with walk-out basement. Huge kitchen with 
full butler’s pantry, offices, formal living and 
dining, main floor master.  Beautiful theater 
room, wet bar with wine cellar, exercise 
room, flex rooms. Guest suite above garage 
with kitchen.  Don’t miss out on this truly 
one-of-a-kind home!

2431 PAINTED HORSE TRAIL $1,495,000

under contract !

Wonderful twinhome with 3 bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, and a spacious 2-car garage. The main 
level is open and modern with attractive 
oak cabinetry, laminate counters, and black 
appliances. There is a large patio just off the 
dining area that is ideal for summer barbeques 
and entertaining.

412 WESTVIEW DR. $305,000
Custom 5BR, 4BA, 3-car garage home w/
Southwest style exterior. Over 3,000 Sq. 
ft. on main level w/ full walk-out bsmt. 
Kitchen has been beautifully updated, 
there are extensive hardwood floors, & a 
great split bedroom floor plan. Views are 
stunning out to the West. On 4.70 acres 
w/ horses being allowed.

10808 WIND DANCER $775,000

NEW LISTING

under contract !

All brick home w/ a finished garage is 
extra-long & could possibly hold 4 smaller 
cars, 3 BR, 2 BA, formal dining plus 
breakfast nook, large kitchen with plenty 
of counter space, large living room w/ gas 
fireplace, and main floor laundry. Primary 
bedroom features an extra nook, extra-
large walk-in closet & 5-piece bath. 

739 OAK VALLEY LANE $500,000

under contract !
Fantastic home built by Premier Builders. 
3BR, 2BA, LR w/ gas fireplace, DR, 
kitchen w/ granite & beautiful cabinetry, 
laundry on main level. Bsmt is fully 
finished w/large FR, 2nd en-suite master 
w/ large walk-in closet, stunning bath, & 
flex room/office. Clean and meticulously 
cared for. Call for your private showing.

304 APRICOT ST.  $495,000

SOLD
NEW LISTING

Permitted garage with living quarters above. 
One bedroom, one bathroom, two large LR/
FR's. Lower level is unfinished. On 3.02 acres 
with well,septic, RV parking with dump station, 
great property for the RV snowbirds or part-
time residents. SOLD 'AS IS, WHERE-IS'.

801 SURREY ROAD $275,000

SOLD
NEW LISTING
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AANGELA
FRENTHEWAY
(307) 214-1495

angela@cheyennehomes.com

Summer is a 
great season for

 Real Estate!
Stay cool and call me if you want to buy or sell!

TEAMING UP to off er you the BEST IN 

REAL ESTATE with years of experience

and youthful energy! 

Stefanie ILLINGWORTHStefanie ILLINGWORTH
307.421.5378
stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

LISTED AT: $319,000
2216 PARK PLACE

Bright and airy! Main fl oor w/2 BR & BA, 
newer LVT fl ooring & windows, breakfast 
nook, & updated kitchen w/ti le backsplash & 
newer appliances! Finished bsmt. w/ 3rd BR, 
2nd BA, large family rm, & wood fi replace! 

Backyard is spacious w/ SUPER OVERSIZED 2-car detached garage (24’x30’).
Metal siding.

FOR RENT
1408 HINKLEY DRIVE

FOR RENTFOR RENT
Brand new warehouse/shop space! 12,100 
Sq. ft . steel building w/ 1900 Sq. ft . of 
professional offi  ce space, kitchenett e, 2 large 
offi  ces, conference room, 2 bathrooms (1 is 

ADA accessible), recepti on area, &  mechanical rm. Warehouse/shop is heated 
& features (4) 16’x16’ overhead doors. 4.43-acres, fully fenced yard w/ security 
gate.

LISTED AT: $179,000
506 W. 6TH ST.

Central, peaceful, & oh so cozy! 3 BR, 1 BA 
home w/ large living space, eat-in kitchen, 
metal siding, updated windows, & enclosed 
sun porch. Situated on a corner lot boasti ng 
generous yard space of 2 city lots.

LISTED AT: $180,000
214 COUNTRY WEST RD. #8B

Charming condominium unit is sure to 
please! 3 generously sized bedrooms, 2 
bathrooms, a detached 1-car garage,plus a 
reserved off -street parking space just steps 
from the front door!

LISTED AT: $480,000
1904 PINE AVENUE

Sprawl out and make yourself at home in 
over3000 square feet of fi nished living 
space, 5 BR, 3 BA.! Stunning great room with 
vaulted ceilings and clerestory windows! 

UNDER CONTRACT!

UNDER CONTRACT!

LISTED AT: $60,000
TBD W. 6TH ST.

5,800 Sq. ft . city residenti al lot! Build new, 
or have a manufactured or modular home.
Additi onal property available next door, to 
the east, which consists of a lovely home on 
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